
Organization Contact Email
AYSO Michael Siu michaelasiu@gmail.com
AYSO Sisir Kudva sisir.sports@gmail.com
AYSO Region 44 RC@ayso44.org
Briarwood/El Camino Little League briarwoodllpresident@gmail.com
Buchser Middle School Annette Vizcarra avizcarra@scusd.net
Community Member brianneilallen@yahoo.com
LDC IAA Bay Area president@lfcbayarea.com
Lions Football Craig & Linda  Connelly sclionsi@aol.com
North Valley Baptist Tabitha Fanara tfanara@nvbschools.org
Parks & Rec Commission Sajid Hai sajid.hai588@gmail.com
Parks & Rec Commission Vikas Gupta gupta.vikas@gmail.com
Parks & Rec Commission Dana Caldwell mauidana@icloud.com
Parks & Rec Commission Eversley Forte info@homekickboxing.com
Parks & Rec Commission Maureen Chu mkr2x@hotmail.com
Parks & Rec Commission Brittany Ricketts bricketts@scu.edu
Parks & Rec Commission Derek DeMarco ddemarco@berkeley.edu
Police Activities League Mike Walke mmwalke@comcast.com
Police Activities League Softball Tom Ostrander tom@ostranderfamily.com
San Jose Spartans Basketball Dino Plancarte dino@sanjosespartans.com
Santa Clara Artistic Swimming Chris Carver chris@aquamaids.org
Santa Clara Artistic Swimming Nancy Hines nhinessca@aol.com
Santa Clara Artistic Swimming Bill May aquamanusa@aquamaids.org
Santa Clara Artistic Swimming Mary Keeler marykeeler@aquamaids.org
Santa Clara Cricket Club Sujesh Pulikkal sujesh@santaclaracc.org
Santa Clara Cricket Club executive@santaclaracc.org
Santa Clara Dive Club Todd Spohn coachtodd@santaclaradiving.com
Santa Clara Dive Club David Boor davidoboor@gmail.com
Santa Clara High-Baseball Pedro Martinez pmartinez@scusd.net
Santa Clara High-Softball Julie Kawamoto jkwamoto@scusd.net
Santa Clara Lions Shea Salinas SheaSalinas11@gmail.com
Santa Clara Lions (parent) James McCaskill james@mccaskill.info
Santa Clara Pony Baseball Tony Munoz amunoz852@yahoo.com
Santa Clara Rush Anurag Gupta anuraggupta3232@gmail.com
Santa Clara Sporting Demitri Cacoyannis demitricacoyannis@gmail.com
Santa Clara Sporting Luis Azevedo luisazevedo@comcast.net
Santa Clara Sporting Audren Cashman admin@santaclarasporting.com 
Santa Clara Swim Club Kevin Zacher kzacher@santaclaradiving.com
Santa Clara Swim Club Julie Corrigan jcorrigan@santaclaraswimclub.org
Santa Clara Swim Learn to Swim Pamela Espinoza pamelae@santaclaraswimclub.org
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Santa Clara Unified School District Michal Healy mhealy@scusd.net
Santa Clara Unified School District Angeline Ruiz angruiz@scusd.net
Santa Clara Unified School District Iris Salazar isalazar@scusd.net
Santa Clara Youth Soccer Steve Robertson       scrobertson.sc@gmail.com
Santa Clara Youth Soccer Burt Field burt.field@gmail.com
Santa Clara Youth Soccer League Heidi Best best_heidi@yahoo.com
Santa Clara Youth Soccer League Matt Heinz mom2sweetlets@comcast.net 
St. Justin's Catholic School George Santich gasantich@yahoo.com
The Harker School Dan Molin Dan.Molin@harker.org
Westside Little League Joseph Lopez joseph_lopez20@yahoo.com
Westside Little League Linda Pascal scwestsidepresident@gmail.com
Westside Little League Evan Smith evanmksmith@gmail.com
Westside Little League scwestsidecoaching@gmail.com
Westside Little League David Kertes dmkertes@gmail.com
Westside Little League Cory Morgan CMorgan@santaclaraca.gov
Westside Little League Richard Fitting rfitting@santaclaraca.gov
Westside Little League vp.scwestside@gmail.com
Wilcox High School Laura Hardesty  lhardesty@scusd.net
Wilcox High School Paul Rosa      prosa@scusd.net
Wilcox High-Baseball Matthew Huth mhuth@scusd.net
Wilcox High-Softball Mark Gutierrez m20gutierrez@gmail.com
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